
 

* 
Each week the 4 players with the highest average score will be on the top court, the next 4 highest 

average scores will be on the next court, and so on....   

            

              * Tie-break system to determine court assignments for two players with equal number of games:  

            

 
1) Player with the highest cumulative score 

           

 
2) Coin Toss 

           

             

 
SUB/PLAYER LIST 

            

              

 

Lia Bello 474-4917 
        

 

Jamie Blosser 660-5890 
        

 

Marianne Elden (386) 212-7303 
        

 

Brewster Fitz (405) 612-0600 
        

 

Aaron Fowler 795-1114 
        

 

Bill Glaser 471-3732 
        

 

John Hansen 603-3753 
        

 

Maureen Hill 699-5110 
        

 

Donald Houser 988-2115 
        

 

Betsy Gits 466-8803 
        

 

Phillip Hertzman 695-5380 
        

 

Ron Martinez (505) 690-3685 
        

 

Michael Lee (240) 671-7141 
        

 

Carmen Lopez-Wilson (202) 345-1469 
        

 

Doug Maahs 780-0460 
        

 

Paul Macks (610) 246-1277 
        

 

Richard Medrano 660-7058 
        

 

Rod Morgan 473-9258 
        

 

Raul Quan 982-5473 
        

 

Oriana Rodman 780-8275 
        

 

Martin Varela 757-6886 
        

 

Allan Walter 470-9801 
        

 

Mary Lopez-Wilson (413) 427-2212 
        

 

Warren Zimmer 982-9342 
        

 

Donald Houser 988-2915 
         

 
 

Men's 3.0 & 3.5 / Women's 3.5 & 4.0 Top Dog Doubles 

 
  

Summer 2017 
 

  

Week 3 
 

                 

  

Name (Sub) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Average  

 

1 Donald Houser x 21 11 
         

32 16 

Court 2 Lia Bello 20 x 12 
         

32 16 

1 3 Raul Quan 21 16 14 
         

51 17 

 

4 Aaron Fowler 16 18 21 
         

55 18.33 

 

5 Martin Varela 16 17 21 
         

54 18 

Court 6 Richard Medrano 14 17 12 
         

43 14.33 

2 7 Allan Walter 21 9 14 
         

44 14.66 

 

8 Suzanne Odom x x 10 
         

10 10 

 

9 Mary Lopez-Wilson 18 11 10 
         

39 13 

Court 10 Oriana Rodman 13 x 11 
         

24 12 

3 11 Jamie Blosser 10 x 14 
         

24 12 

 

12 Paul Macks x x 21 
         

21 21 

 

13 Rick Mahlum x 21 x 
         

21 21 

 

14 Bill Glaser x 17 x 
         

17 17 

 

15 Eric Rounds x 16 x 
         

16 16 

 

16 Rod Morgan 15 x x 
         

15 15 

 

17 Carmen Lopez-Wilson 12 18 x 
         

30 15 

 

18 Barry Green x 14 x 
         

14 14 

 

19 Marianne Elden 16 11 x 
         

27 13.5 

 

20 John Hansen 15 11 x 
         

26 13 

 

21 Maureen Hill 13 x x 
         

13 13 

 

22 Michael Lee 11 8 x 
         

19 9.5 

 

23 Warren Zimmer 5 x x 
         

5 5 

 

24 Maryana Eames x 10 x 
           


